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簡易型離心機
Simple Type

R-8 R-12

◎ 離心試管另購。 Tubes not included.

Model

轉速 Speed (rpm)

最大離心力 Max. RCF (xg)

最大容量 Max. Capacity (ml)

 定時器 Timer

重量 Weight (kg)

尺寸 Size (W x L x H mm)

電源 Power

CN-820 CN-830CN-810

Fixed 3,000(50Hz) / 3,500(60Hz)

1,040 / 1,420

0~30min or“ON”

8

290 x 320 x 250

AC 110V / 220V, 50/60Hz

0~3,000 (50Hz) / 0~3,500 (60Hz)

10 x 1210 x 8

Rotor sets for CN-810, CN-820, CN-830

CN-820 / CN-830CN-810

Max. RCF
( xg )

1,270

1,420

1,270

1,420

Rotor Capacity
(ml x pcs) Tube Size (Ø x L) mm ( rpm )

Max. Speed

6ml x 8

10ml x 8

6ml x 12

10ml x 12

10~12.5 x 75~107

12~16.5 x 95~117

10~12.5 x 75~90

12~16.5 x 88~100

3,500

R-8

R-12

CN-810
CN-820

CN-830

特 點：

ABS外殼及觀測視窗。

可更換6ml用試管套。

採用無刷馬達。
Feature：

ABS hard shell and see-through window

Also available to use the adapters of 6ml

Brushless Motor


